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1227787745
1225158861
1159411178
1235896039
1231457641
1227521453
1227787876
1233316436

1164729779
1224185829
1236793135
1239322461

762632632
1239322669
1227787875
1193993847
1224861282
1227787908
1227521540
1159706829

Bigger Love

BLAME IT ON THE FRUITCAKE.

Bottle of Lies : The Inside Story of the Generic Drug Boom
California Pizza Kitchen Family Cookbook

Captive in the underworld : a dark lesbian romance novel
La cosecha de calabazas/Pumpkin Harvest

The Couple Next Door

Doctor Houseplant : an indispensable guide to keeping your
indoor plants healthy and happy

The echo wife

End of the innocence
Honey girl : A Novel

The kaiser's web

The kingdom keepers

The kitchen front : a novel
M4M

Money : the true story of a made-up thing
Mute Witness

Torn

Totem y tabu

La vida de una rana



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_210302_ 111941 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1139317267
1236103961

1230501555
1194003354
1165622939
1237708038
1153352009
1230501501
1237708001
1233179591

1052464766
1159235517
1182929994
1229106682

1237707986
1237707987
1237285510
1237707938
1201194108
1239322564
1237708018

1178997222
1236023030
1237286132
1202121252
1239322560
1130376311
1236023062
1193992515
1192472203

1232234879

1239322481

1237119423
1134438357
1182536820
1057018478
1239322557

All the stars and teeth

Alone in plain sight : searching for connection when you're
seen but not known

American daughter : a memoir

Becoming Muhammad Ali : a novel

The best of us

The black church : this is our story, this is our song
Close up

Concrete rose

A court of silver flames

The dance cure : the surprising science to being smarter,
stronger, happier

Después de ti
Diary of an awesome friendly kid : Rowley Jefferson's journal
Double jeopardy

The Eagles of Heart Mountain : a true story of football,
incarceration, and resistance in World War Il America

The echo wife

An extravagant death

A fatal lie

First comes like : a novel

Habia una vez mexicanas que hicieron. Historia 2
Honey girl : A Novel

How to avoid a climate disaster : the solutions we have and
the breakthroughs we need

| kissed Alice

Into the dark

The Kaiser's Web--A Novel

Kingdom of the Wicked

The kitchen front : a novel

A love hate thing

Mike Nichols : a life

Money : the true story of a made-up thing

My family's survival : the true story of how the Shwartz Family
escaped the Nazis and survived the Holocaust

Nine days : the race to save Martin Luther King Jr.'s life and
win the 1960 election

The pegan diet : 21 practical principles for reclaiming your
health in a nutritionally confusing world

Prey : immigration, Islam, and the erosion of women's rights
Race to the sun

Rowley Jefferson's awesome friendly adventure

Sigo siendo yo

The spymaster of Baghdad : a true story of bravery, family,
and patriotism in the battle against ISIS



1159898521 The stranger diaries
1140062032 The streets have no queen

1232088270 The thyroid reset diet : reverse hypothyroidism and
Hashimoto's symptoms with a proven iodine-balancing plan

1236103946 What doesn't kill you : a life with chronic illness--lessons from
a body in revolt

1232088430 Winterkeep



