

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, March 2, 2021, 11:19 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_210302_111941_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1227787745	Bigger Love
1225158861	BLAME IT ON THE FRUITCAKE.
1159411178	Bottle of Lies: The Inside Story of the Generic Drug Boom
1235896039	California Pizza Kitchen Family Cookbook
1231457641	Captive in the underworld : a dark lesbian romance novel
1227521453	La cosecha de calabazas/Pumpkin Harvest
1227787876	The Couple Next Door
1233316436	Doctor Houseplant : an indispensable guide to keeping your indoor plants healthy and happy
1164729779	The echo wife
1224185829	End of the innocence
1236793135	Honey girl : A Novel
1239322461	The kaiser's web
762632632	The kingdom keepers
1239322669	The kitchen front : a novel
1227787875	M4M
1193993847	Money : the true story of a made-up thing
1224861282	Mute Witness
1227787908	Torn
1227521540	Tótem y tabú
1159706829	La vida de una rana

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_210302_111941_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1139317267	All the stars and teeth
1236103961	Alone in plain sight : searching for connection when you're seen but not known
1230501555	American daughter : a memoir
1194003354	Becoming Muhammad Ali : a novel
1165622939	The best of us
1237708038	The black church : this is our story, this is our song
1153352009	Close up
1230501501	Concrete rose
1237708001	A court of silver flames
1233179591	The dance cure : the surprising science to being smarter, stronger, happier
1052464766	Después de ti
1159235517	Diary of an awesome friendly kid : Rowley Jefferson's journal
1182929994	Double jeopardy
1229106682	The Eagles of Heart Mountain : a true story of football, incarceration, and resistance in World War II America
1237707986	The echo wife
1237707987	An extravagant death
1237285510	A fatal lie
1237707938	First comes like : a novel
1201194108	Habîa una vez mexicanas que hicieron. Historia 2
1239322564	Honey girl : A Novel
1237708018	How to avoid a climate disaster : the solutions we have and the breakthroughs we need
1178997222	I kissed Alice
1236023030	Into the dark
1237286132	The Kaiser's WebA Novel
1202121252	Kingdom of the Wicked
1239322560	The kitchen front : a novel
1130376311	A love hate thing
1236023062	Mike Nichols : a life
1193992515	Money : the true story of a made-up thing
1192472203	My family's survival : the true story of how the Shwartz Family escaped the Nazis and survived the Holocaust
1232234879	Nine days : the race to save Martin Luther King Jr.'s life and win the 1960 election
1239322481	The pegan diet : 21 practical principles for reclaiming your health in a nutritionally confusing world
1237119423	Prey: immigration, Islam, and the erosion of women's rights
1134438357	Race to the sun
1182536820	Rowley Jefferson's awesome friendly adventure
	Sigo siendo yo
	The spymaster of Baghdad : a true story of bravery, family, and patriotism in the battle against ISIS

1159898521	The stranger diaries
1140062032	The streets have no queen
1232088270	The thyroid reset diet : reverse hypothyroidism and Hashimoto's symptoms with a proven iodine-balancing plan
1236103946	What doesn't kill you : a life with chronic illnesslessons from a body in revolt
1232088430	Winterkeep